
Loud and proud 

About the size (but not shape) of 
a pineapple, including the ‘crown’ 

Retro-futuristic boombox design 

Access your music directly from the Polaroid P3 
speaker thanks to the Polaroid Music App

The Polaroid P3 Player has some real presence. Coming in around the dimensions of 
a pineapple (including the ‘crown’, which turns out to be the proper name of that top 
bit), it’s the choice to make for when more volume is needed. Plus, it’s still a portable 
speaker, thanks to its polished metal handle. And while none of the Polaroid Players 
are designed to blend in, the Polaroid P3 speaker is a true stand-out, bringing back 
big boombox energy with its retro-futuristic vibes. The Polaroid P3 also features the 
full functionality of the Polaroid Music App, meaning you can easily set up your 
favorite music channels and scroll through them with the analog dial.

Technical 
Specifications

Made in China for and distributed by Polaroid International B.V., 1013 AP, Amsterdam, The Netherlands. 

The POLAROID word and logos are protected trademarks of Polaroid. ˝2022 Polaroid. All Rights Reserved.

Product Polaroid P3 Player

Color PRD EAN GTIN

Gray 
Black 

Yellow 
Red 

Blue

009088 
009089 
009090 
009091 
009092

9120096774133 
9120096774140 
9120096774157 
9120096774164 
9120096774171

19120096774130 
19120096774147 
19120096774154 
19120096774161 
19120096774178

Launch Date 09-10-2022

RRP $189.99, €189.99, £169.99

HS or HTS Code 8518220000 (US) 
8518220090 (EU)

Country of Origin China

Packaging Contents Polaroid P3 Player 
USB-C Charging Cable (1m) 
Quick Start Guide 
Safety & Compliance Leaflet

Player Box 394 x 250 x 108 mm 
15.5” x 9.84” x 4.33”

Player Box Weight 2560 grams 
90.3 ounces

Shipper 413 x 345 x 268 mm 
16.26” x 13.6” x 10.55”

Shipper Weight 8294 grams 
293 ounces

Players per Shipper 3

Player Dimensions 300 x 140 x 70 mm 
11.8” x 5.5” x 2.75”

Player Weight 1743 grams 
61.5 ounces

Outer Shell ABS, TPU, PP PC, polyester, nylon, iron

Output Power 35W

Speaker Specification 2.5 inch, 4Ω/15W x2 
1 inch, 8Ω/5W Tweeter x1 
74mm Passive Radiator x2

Effective Range ≈ 10m (30ft)

Battery Report Available

Battery Capacity 7.2V 4000mAh 

Battery Life Up to 15 hours1

Charging Time 3.5 hours with PD adapter 
6 hours with regular adapter

Bluetooth Version 5.0

Bluetooth Profiles AVRCP, A2DP

Signal-to-Noise Ratio ≥ 75dB (A)

Frequency Range 100Hz-20KHz

Device Interface Ports Type C charging input x1 
3.5mm AUX IN x1

Display 8*8 LED, 20mm white

Other APP Control, TWS, NFC

Stereo Pairing Up to 2 Players
1 Actual performance varies based on settings, volume level, 
and usage.

Have a question you need answered? 
Contact our Customer Support Team

USA/Canada 
usa@polaroid.com 
+1-212-219-3254

EU/Rest of the World 
service@polaroid.com 
00800 5770 1500

Or visit polaroid.com/help


